
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Documentation/Review 0.5 days Mon 8/29/16Mon 8/29/16

2 Implement Existing 
Project

3 days Mon 
8/29/16

Thu 9/1/16

3 Pick Sensors to Utilize 0.75 days Mon 8/29/16Tue 8/30/16

4 Implement Sensors 4 days Thu 9/1/16 Wed 9/7/16

5 Integrate Sensors 2 days Wed 9/7/16 Fri 9/9/16

6 Bio Input/Research 5 days Fri 9/9/16 Thu 9/15/16

7 Get plants 0.5 days Fri 9/16/16 Fri 9/16/16

8 Keep Plants Alive 30 days Fri 9/16/16 Fri 10/28/16

9 Implement Spectrometer 5 days Fri 10/28/16 Fri 11/4/16

10 Integrate System 7 days Fri 11/4/16 Tue 11/15/16

11 TroubleShoot 6 days Wed 10/5/16Wed 10/12/16
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